
Committee
Secretariat email for inquiries and 

submission of papers
Deadline for receipt of agenda papers 

to Secretary (12pm)
Agenda to Responsible Officer/

Chair for approval
Agenda Distributed

Deadline for any presentations to 
be delivered to the Secretariat (5pm)

Meeting Date

Wednesday 10 and Thursday 11 
February 2016

Thursday, 11 February 2016 Thursday, 18 February 2016 Thursday, 25 February 2016 Tuesday, 1 March 2016 Thursday, 3 March 2016

Thursday, 14 April 2016 Thursday, 21 April 2016 Thursday, 28 April 2016 Tuesday, 3 May 2016 Thursday, 5 May 2016

Thursday, 9 June 2016 Thursday, 16 June 2016 Thursday, 23 June 2016 Tuesday, 28 June 2016 Thursday, 30 June 2016

Thursday, 14 July 2016 Thursday, 21 July 2016 Thursday, 28 July 2016 Tuesday, 2 August 2016 Thursday, 4 August 2016

Thursday, 25 August 2016 Thursday, 1 September 2016 Thursday, 8 September 2016 Wednesday, 14 September 2016 Friday, 16 September 2016

Thursday, 6 October 2016 Thursday, 13 October 2016 Thursday, 20 October 2016 Tuesday, 25 October 2016 Thursday, 27 October 2016

Thursday, 17 November 2016 Thursday, 24 November 2016 Thursday, 1 December 2016 Tuesday, 6 December 2016 Thursday, 8 December 2016

Wednesday, 10 February 2016 Thursday, 11 February 2016 Wednesday, 17 February 2016 Monday, 22 February 2016 Wednesday, 24 February 2016

Wednesday, 13 April 2016 Thursday, 14 April 2016 Wednesday, 20 April 2016 Monday, 25 April 2016 Wednesday, 27 April 2016

Wednesday, 13 July 2016 Thursday, 14 July 2016 Wednesday, 20 July 2016 Monday, 25 July 2016 Wednesday, 27 July 2016

Tuesday, 27 September 2016 Wednesday, 28 September 2016 Tuesday, 4 October 2016 Friday, 7 October 2016 Tuesday, 11 October 2016

Wednesday, 9 November 2016 Thursday, 10 November 2016 Wednesday, 16 November 2016 Monday, 21 November 2016 Wednesday, 23 November 2016

Thursday, 14 January 2016 Friday, 15 January 2016 Thursday, 21 January 2016 Tuesday, 26 January 2016 Thursday, 28 January 2016

Thursday, 26 May 2016 Friday, 27 May 2016 Thursday, 2 June 2016 Tuesday, 7 June 2016 Thursday, 9 June 2016

Tuesday, 9 August 2016 Wednesday, 10 August 2016 Tuesday, 16 August 2016 Friday, 19 August 2016 Tuesday, 23 August 2016

Thursday, 3 November 2016 Friday, 4 November 2016 Thursday, 10 November 2016 Tuesday, 15 November 2016 Thursday, 17 November 2016

Honorary Degrees council-secretary@deakin.edu.au Thursday, 14 January 2016 Friday, 15 January 2016 Thursday, 21 January 2016 Tuesday, 26 January 2016 Thursday, 28 January 2016

Tuesday, 16 February 2016 Wednesday, 17 February 2016 Tuesday, 23 February 2016 Friday, 26 February 2016 Tuesday, 1 March 2016

Thursday, 13 October 2016 Friday, 14 October 2016 Thursday, 20 October 2016 Tuesday, 25 October 2016 Thursday, 27 October 2016

Chancellor’s Advisory cac-secretary@deakin.edu.au 

Remuneration cac-secretary@deakin.edu.au 

SCHEDULE FOR COUNCIL AND COUNCIL COMMITTEES AGENDA PAPERS - 2016

Council   council-secretary@deakin.edu.au

N/A – Council Strategy Conference

Audit and Risk arc-secretary@deakin.edu.au 



Wednesday, 3 February 2016 Thursday, 4 February 2016 Wednesday, 10 February 2016 Monday, 15 February 2016 Wednesday, 17 February 2016

Wednesday, 13 April 2016 Thursday, 14 April 2016 Wednesday, 20 April 2016 Friday, 22 April 2016 Wednesday, 27 April 2016

Wednesday, 13 July 2016 Thursday, 14 July 2016 Wednesday, 20 July 2016 Monday, 25 July 2016 Wednesday, 27 July 2016

Tuesday, 4 October 2016 Wednesday, 5 October 2016 Tuesday, 11 October 2016 Friday, 14 October 2016 Tuesday, 18 October 2016

Wednesday, 9 November 2016 Thursday, 10 November 2016 Wednesday, 16 November 2016 Monday, 21 November 2016 Wednesday, 23 November 2016

Tuesday, 1 March 2016 Wednesday, 2 March 2016 Tuesday, 8 March 2016 Friday, 11 March 2016 Tuesday, 15 March 2016

Wednesday, 4 May 2016 Thursday, 5 May 2016 Wednesday, 11 May 2016 Monday, 16 May 2016 Wednesday, 18 May 2016

Tuesday, 2 August 2016 Wednesday, 3 August 2016 Tuesday, 9 August 2016 Friday, 12 August 2016 Tuesday, 16 August 2016

Thursday, 3 November 2016 Friday, 4 November 2016 Thursday, 10 November 2016 Tuesday, 15 November 2016 Thursday, 17 November 2016

Tuesday, 1 March 2016 Wednesday, 2 March 2016 Tuesday, 8 March 2016 Friday, 11 March 2016 Tuesday, 15 March 2016

Tuesday, 24 May 2016 Wednesday, 25 May 2016 Tuesday, 31 May 2016 Friday, 3 June 2016 Tuesday, 7 June 2016

Wednesday, 17 August 2016 Thursday, 18 August 2016 Wednesday, 24 August 2016 Monday, 29 August 2016 Wednesday, 31 August 2016

Monday, 24 October 2016 Tuesday, 25 October 2016 Monday, 31 October 2016 Thursday, 3 November 2016 Monday, 7 November 2016

Investment    ic-secretary@deakin.edu.au 

Legislation lc-secretary@deakin.edu.au

Finance and Business 
Affairs

fbac-secretary@deakin.edu.au


	Council and committees

